FETRA MACHT LASTEN LEICHTER

Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 1291 Drahtkorb

Technische Details:

Gesamtlange (mm)
Gesamttiefe (mm)

Gesamthohe (mm)
Gewicht (kg)

fetra

0000
Transportgerate

Alusilber pulverbeschichtet. L x T x H: 600 x 140 x 200 mm.

600
140

200
1,8

Ursprungsland
Garantie (Jahre)
Zolltarifnummer
GTIN

Deutschland

10

8716800000
4017976012919



