Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 1291 Drahtkorb





Alusilber pulverbeschichtet. L x T x H: 600 x 140 x 200 mm.

Technische Details:





Gesamtlänge (mm)	600
Gesamttiefe (mm)	140
Gesamthöhe (mm)	200
Gewicht (kg)	1,8
Ursprungsland	Deutschland
Garantie (Jahre)	10
Zolltarifnummer	8716800000
GΠN	4017976012919